
LOT 105 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4. 

814-1147, 939-2038, WD 1029-2998

REYNOLDS-GILZENE NADINE
215 NW HARWELL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-405

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/31/2018 KR 0.50 31,500 0 0 31,500

STANDARD
2

162,761
4,769
31,500

199,030
66,573

132,457
HX HB WX 55,722

76,735
199,030

0

201,521

1106/1636 12/20/2006 WD Q I 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKLIN ROBINSON

NADINE REYNOLDS-GIL

1037/2284 10/29/2004 WD Q I 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA KENNEDY

FRANKLIN ROBINSON
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37307 MAINT/ALTR 75 10/12/2018

13020 SFR 225 09/04/1997

2007HX Base Yr

215 NW HARWELL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,890 109.9980 123.20 232,848 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1864

BAS 144 100 144 12,401

BAS 441 100 441 37,977

BAS 1,279 100 1,279 110,144

FOP 85 30 26 2,239

1,949 1,890 162,761

BAS= W10 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W20 N4 W21 S18 BAS= S21 E21
N21 W21$ E21 S13 FOP= S5 E17 N5 W17$ E17 S7 E13 N34$.

BAS

10

20

4

21

18

21

13

17

7

13

34

BAS 12

12

12

12

BAS21

21

21

21

FOP5

17

5

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,411.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,117

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 184.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 552

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 900

4,769

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


